Blower Power Pipe Heater Power Hopper Capacity Machine Version

L2t | 50Hz 0 kW[60Hz 0 125kW| 2 2kW | 12kg Ver
N Y 56 [VEBDI22000100 |t e o | rsseely
L5 |BH70120300150  |Pipe heater SEHD(SHD)-12-2 2KW/3d 400V [Assembly

=~

YES0055501300  |Thermocouple 5x5SLxMBx1IM(SHD-40U-A-2¢ ver. B} Assembly

9 10 1 12 13 b

23 [YW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfeng] | kirsite

22 [BLO1120700220  |upper screen SHD-12E-A-07 drawing ver.0  [SUS201

21 [YL01001200700 Lower screen assembly SHO-T2E-A-06 SUS201

drawing ver.0 Longfeng

20 [YW20001200100  |Hopper SHD-12E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Longfeng |ACLB

19 |BY10001200850 |Base assembly SHD-12EB (Longfeng) Assembly

18 [YW80010200100 | Plugt/t

Tross recessed pan head assembly srew
17 [YW69042000200 | a7 072 4-Mexo-Longzine

Tross recessed pan head sell~fapping sef screw
16 |YW670L0600600 | cpeseo Maxo-Longzine

Cross recessed pan head seli-Fapping sef screw
15 [YW67051000700 | G550 wseta tongane

1

1

1

f = ) 32 43 |YLO1121500100  |Pipeheater SHD-12E-A-09 drawing ver O Longfeng| wetdmg parts| 1
T 1 ‘\ 15; 42 [YW60082000200 | Bex bolt GB/T5783 M8x20-8 8 -Longzine R

6 | 47 |YW9000120020Q |Hopper hinge SHO-12E-A-08 drawing ver 0 Longfeng| Assembly |

28 40 [YR10002500100  [cover fastener SHD-25 whire silical gel (has mould)| WM"e st el |

E 39 [YW90001202800 |Hopper cover SHD-12E-A-05 drawing ver.0 LongfengSPCL1 0 | 1

ﬂ 38 |YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw JS1111 Mex10-Langzine| 3

} 31 37 BLOTI214600120  [Hnile hook SHD-12E-A-1 crawing ver 0 has mould [SUS207 | 1

% \ ‘m‘ ‘n‘ 4142 12 13 23 36 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-8 8-Longzine L
R } ?a§ = 24] 35 BW09202000000 |Sauare plate SEHD-100-A-03 (ver Olthas mould) |SPCC1.0 | 1
H‘ m 25 3L [YW67030800000 E;li;&?ii?&i;!?:““""””‘”g“’“"” 2

] g i s % 33 [BEBS018000350 | rema aetrr ety oo sz | Assenbly| 1
HH HH I - 32 [YW00121000000 |Handle hook SEHD-25-A-08(ver 0)(has mould) Assembly | 1

HH HH 31 [YW6L000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6

HH HH 30 |BWOS000630040 |Sight glass iron sheet six hole (chrome-plated|SPCC2.0| 1

e L3N 1B 29 [YREDOQ1200000 | oty spctote SEi-t2-A-1z hver o) PC 1
BV 26 [VRL0000600000 | G s e e e | 1
——— % oy 45 27 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T89% 6 2
26 [YW90L81203800 |Horizontal pin 48 SHD-12EB (Longfeng) Q235 2

25 YW66103200000 EE;E::::herAgrade 67796 10710 5x30x2 57 2

L6 LT 15 24 [YW90001200400 [tar ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12E8 [Longfeng) 1235 2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

A

1

1

14 |BLO1005000720  |Contral box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 |ver B) | Welding parts|

\ @ 13 [YW65008000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
12 [YW66081900000 | Fiat washer 8x19x2.0 Longzine 16
11 [YW60082500100  |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12.9-Langzine 8
10 |YM40151204100 ;\fxu»3ngvu;;;/L?xggz/w[tlxaﬂzsw Assemdly | 1
9 |SHD-12E-A-01 Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
L8 B [YW6L000600200 |Hen not M6 lonii-louse 2
T [YWB1062500000 |Iner hex column head screw GB/T70.1Méx25-A2-76(5US) 2
6 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
5 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T971 6-Longzine 6
L [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex12-12.9-Longzine 6
3 [YW90001200100 |Hopper cover hinge SHD-12E-A-10 drawmg ver 0 [Assembly | 1
2 |YW63061500000 |Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-B18 M6x15-Langzine| N
48 [YR20060L02000 |Sealing silicone strip 6x4SHD-12EB (langfeng)| silical gel | 1 |1 03M 1 |YW20001201800 | Exhaust air pipe SHD-12E-A-D4 drawing ver.0 Longfena| A LB 1
47 [YWO09001201200 [ 12" aromng ver has moui SPCCI0] 1 Fe| & % % # *HRE & =2

L} W B shpone By il | 0 [RE

it B Rt A ROk

firt * ;SH’N pEEmmARGARAR | FEER
?I‘/}T i R g ERA Ay = H M Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. e ‘




8 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 3
T [BA10001200110 Exhaust air pipe SHD-12-A-01(painted|(has mould 1
6| YRI0001200700 | g 300 oer s m W
5 YR50127000000  [Fitter ADC1 ext126x inner 70x254mm ADC-1-A-06(ver 0] 1
L | YE66515800000  [PVC hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx0.8mm 1
3 |YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) 2
2 [YRLO0012500000  |Ptastic connector 125" 1
1 |YRLO000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould] 1
K% K 5 % & # R
HE & L ADC-1 Y il | 16
wit " RAEE RS ADETALE =)
il * SHIN|J 75isnsanen | FEEE
FIe | EBH ERE ERA | B Y HH - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | jy 4 &




&

@[T
_J

YR10061200000

Suction pipe fastener SAL-6U/12U (has mould)

o

BH11002010310

Quick connector 2" HAR-12-A-03- A[SUS)

YWT72023600000

Heat-resistant air pipe 2" double layer red x3.6M

(=]
W

YW02002500000

Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" (40-64mm)

YwW01126900000

Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No )

BL00000204200

Filter hopper cover HAR-2

BL00000200320

Blower filter happer air cover 2.5"-02 (HAR-2) (has mould)

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver |

YRL0000600800

Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitellhas mould)

YR50138000000

Filter ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver

0

N A SR R UV = U n I Il BRI ie ol INS)

BL90120500120

Hot air recycler adaptar flange HAR-12-A-05 (Drawing No B)

N N I SO NG 1) (N NS RN )

e
<in

K %

£ &

I iy

2
[

HHE

SR

<

HAR-12 By

®it

RN DB

Bt

Wl | 13

3%
b

HAR-12-ALL

2
=

= ©

N

HH

SHIN

m
=

EHERERRAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




=+
O

i _ [ ‘&

RSt
NO
o

L
] 3
6 [YW01126900000 | Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No | 1
5 |BL0000020L200 |Filter hopper cover HAR-2 |
L |BLOO000200320 |Blower fitter barrel air cover 25"-02(HAR-2)has mould] 1
3 YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver t) 2
2 IYRLO000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould) yi
1 [YR50138000000 [Filter ADC1 foamed rubber [AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0 1
FeEl R % 4 & ®OHR
HE e #R AIF-12 By el | 1o
#it B EPNCES F AlF-izAtL — &
" SHINIJ umenms =
T BEHW Bl ERA H# T B | 20140213 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | jy.8




(=)

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35

YW09050200000

Magnefic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/5GD-A-12 (ver.0)(has mould)

YW01005000100

Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101

YWT0097500000

Sight glass 50KGIGY7x5mm)SHO-50-A-106(ver ()

BA10005000210

Magnetic base mirrar frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)(has mould|

BA20001200210

Magnetic base MB-12EB-A-01(processed)(has mould)

YW07001200000

Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02(ver Al(has mould

YW69616100000

Manual screw M6x16x16

YA10005000100

Discharge part [has mould) SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0]

=N |lw |~ |luv|jo || |wv

YW09125000000

Small shut-off plate HB-12/50
T1.4mm HB-12-A-03(ver 0)(has mould]

R
afm

K %

n R HE

% i

SR

<

MB_12EB By

N

%11

%8

m
=

20130108

SHIN

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

iﬁj]}%ﬁ MB-12EB-ALL g@ ﬁ')ﬁ
EHERBRRHERAT | FHEX

(i




496

50

N

43

44 11 13 38

Heater pipe

Blower power power Hopper capacity Ver
SOHZOWRW‘GOHZOZOSRW 3kW 25kg Ver.D
1,23 b2, 06,78 9 46 |BL01250800121 ot i pipe SDEBGbeet uctel)| assembly | 1
45 |YE90055501300 Terouopls SR BN k)| assembly | 1
L4 [YW09125000100 Hopper rear button SID-S0E4-07| assembly | 1
33 M 12 13 43 |BH70250300150 Pipe heater SDHRB-O-00/5040) | assembly | 1
5] = 42 [YR10002500100 o e S5 it i ol ) i silical gl| 1
6| 41 [YW90038302000 Toppr cover S-I5EA-Mlongfeng | SPCC14 | 1
] P 40 |YW62061000000 L el it el o 01 Ko 3
29 39 [BLOM21400120 and book SH2E-A-14 bas nnld | SUS201 | 1
% 38 |YW66081600000 ol vder e 1,106 g 12
- 37 |YW60083000200 Tengo e ol A b Hlngie 4
Ell 36 |BW09202000000 Squre plate SED-0H-Ws muld)| SPCCIO | 1
37 1015 16 17 35 |YW67030800000 s e el i B0 g 2
- 28\ S— W 34 [BEB5013000550 o B | asseably | 1
X 93 = 33 [YW00121000000 Handle SED-25-A-08(has nould)| assembly | 1
- / 32 |YW6L000500000 Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
24 31 |[BW09000630040 il gt gl sl | SPCC20 | 1
25 30 |YR4L0001200000 e il S Mt Rlsmld|  PC 1
26| 29 |YRL0000600000 Siigs tmm s sl M| rubber 1
27 28 |SHD-25E-A-01 Material storage tank| assembly 1
- 27 |YW66000600000 B-rings GB/T896 6 2
26 |YW90LB1203800 g Hng 8 S By 0 psk | 2235 2
25 |YW66103200000 g | s QT 00025 2
24 |YW90001200400 ol s g DM B Blag ol | 0235 ?
23 | YW30001200300 all sy e R 8ot b | Zine alloy | 2
22 |BL01250600220 Tper s S Hravizg e | SUS201 | 1
21 [YL01002500200 oer s ooly B 5HHS Ly | SUS201 | 1
20 |YW20002500100 per SO0 g Sini mild | ACLB 1
41 19 |BY 10050003150 Stadsed bote assntly 1850 (ferB) | assembly 1
L 18 |YW80010200100 plug 1/4 1
39 17 |YW69042000200 (o b ey w1 g 2
& 16 |YW67040600600 e e el s G50 g A
“7 G G- 15 |YW67051000700 Do tessd oty o 6 g b
=T 14 |BL01005000720 Centrol box short bor S| SPCC10 | 1
36 -2 13 [YW65008000100 Statrd sritg s G5} e 16
37 3L 12 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8x19x2. Qlongzine 4
38 N . 3 1 |YW60082500100 augn e it G315 1 Hogie 12
12 g g 10 |YML0503400200 biowr 15 RSO AN | asseably | 1
3 9 [YW64000600200 Hex nut W6 anti-loose 2
8 |YW61062500000 orbegn il s YT IR 2
700 7 |YW65006000100 Stnded prig wster /1% oz 7
‘ 6 | YW66061300000 Flet pader ) g GH. Flngine 3
52 |YR10121300200 et O e el et siliea gl| 1 5 |YW60061200000 aagn s ol /B it Hogie 6
51 |BL01005009820 ke i i S, sl SPCC10 | 1 4 |YW90001200100 oo fip Bl o, iy sy |
50 [YR40485500100 S e e sl S| AB S +30%PC| 1 3 |YW63061500000 (s e o e A0 g L
L9 [YW69020500000 Rivet GB/T 827 2x5 1 2 |YR10500900300 bt i A kel | rubber | 1
48 |YP30804900700 e e ) v 1 1 1 |BA10500707010 vt e M) M| ACLB | 1
47 | YE60122000100 oot 1 2] £ F EE R [%E] £
Gl e R shp-ost B I
it % B3TEY. Gooy) [=FOET
Bt * (7] ] Y] K ks
ik EHRH ERE ERA B |98 B R ! Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 35 ‘




9
9 YW02003000400 Spring buckle adjustable SAL-6U-A-35( Yer (| 3
8 [BL90000200120 Adaptor flange ADC-2EB-A-01(Ver.0) 1
7 YW20002507000 Air exhaust pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0l(Lpngfeng] 1
6 [YR10251000000 IAir exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100rubper(has mould) 2
5 1YR50181100000 Filter ADC2 rubber fastenre (SMD-1000H{A-ALL-09) ver0
L |YE66515800000 PVC transparent hose 2" inner dia. 50mm+0.8mm 1
3 1IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5” (40-6Lmm) 7
2 [YRL0012500000  Plastics connecfor 1.25" 1
1 |YRLO000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould) 1
FE| K % £ & # R 4E

HE s R apcoos % il | 16

" , T ADC-2EB-ALL

it ¥ HRAREAREE " @

il SHIN :55ansenia  AIE

it | ERE b &4 EUA | Bl | %8 H 3 - Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 4y 44.&




®it

Bt

N

HIE B E

8 -
E .
= O \
— \
— \
= \
‘® B “\ i
i \
U |
| |
]
[ @///7
/JF« ~ IR
i A
V L
% A1
s lnn )| e
10 [YR10251000000 |Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber(hps mould) 1
9 BH11025010310  [auick connector 2.5" HAR-25-A-03-A[SUS) 1
8 IYW7T72253600000 [Heat-resistant air pipe 2.5" double layers red xB.6m 1
I T 7 W02000300000 [Steet wire hose 3'(52-Temm) 7
- '\ T \é 6 |YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (Drawing number TB-3-A-10] 1
o 2 E&S ;L 5 BLO0O000204200 |Filter hopper cover HAR-2 1
3 - L BL00000200320 [Blower filter barrel air cover 25"-02 (HAR-2|{has mould] 1
] 3 IYW02003000L00|Spring buckle adjustable SAL-6U-A-35 2
‘ 2 IYRLOO00600800 [snap hook plastic block SAL-6U(whitellhas moulg] 2
1 [YR50138000000 Fitter ADCIL foam rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) Ver.0 1
F% K % 4 % ®OR O KE id
HA K5 B hap-oses (B9 | 10 HE

HAR-25EB-ALL

= ©

2
=

REER

ESERMERGARAR

FIe | EBH Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

20200917

A \S//‘HIN

ERE H

H
=
m
=

(i




/@
P

L S s

2 Q “
u /‘ 3
6 | YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (Drawing number TB-3-A
5 | BL0O0000204200 [Filfer hopper cover HAR-2
L BLO0000200320 Blower filter barrel air cover 2.5"-02 ( HAR-2)(has mould)
3 | YW02003000400 |Spring buckle adjustable SALF6U-A-35
7 YRLOOO0600800 [Snap hook plastic block SAL-6U(whitg)(has mould)
1 YR50138000000 Filter ADCIL foam rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) Ver 0
F5 £ 5 £ & R i3
HHE 87 N Ks | 1 %k
it B TR T AT ZOEB-ALL — &
g W* SHINI vesnss 125
T BEHW Bl ERA H# T B | 20200917 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2




10 |YW02003000400 |Spring buckle adjustable SAL-6U-A-35 1
9 |YW09050200000 |Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 ver 0 (hs mould) 1
g |YWO010050001700 [Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101 1
1 YWT0097500000 [Sight glass 50KG(¢p97x5mm)SHD-50-A-106( Ver.C ) 1
3 BA10005000210  |Magnetic base glass frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)(has mould) 1
5 |BA20005000310 Magnet base SHD-50-A-51(processed|(has fould) 1
L |YWO0T7001200000 |Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02(ver A) (hjas mould) 1
3 [YW69616100000 |Hand screw MéxT6x16 1
2 IYA10005000100 Pischarge porf (has mould)SEHD-50-ALL-03(Ver.0) 1
1 YW08125000000 |small shuf-off plate HB-12/50 thickness.1.4mm 1
%5 ® % [ A & A« dE- 3
HE % MB-50 B i | o |HE|
™ , MB-50-ALL
it # RARE = | HR
\ }& .
i SHINI £5rsmsran 55
HH HR | 20130108 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WHE




41

5315 ‘

e
e
e
i
et
i

i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
e
T

Ly

43

N
N3

o]
N[O

N~
@

1105

41
L2

39
L0

Blower Power Pipe Heater Pawer

Hopper Capacity

Mathie Version

~ 1,22 5,6,1,8 9 50Hz 017k W]60HZ 0.205kW] 3 9KkW | 50kg Ver C
r ‘ L6 [YLO1500800100  |Pipe heater SHD-S0E-A-08 drawing ver 0 Longfeng [welding parts| |
| } L5 [YE90055501300  |Thermocouple 5xS5LxM8x1 M(SHD-L0U-A-2¢ ver.0} | Assembly | 1
q‘% LL [YW09125000100Q  |Hopper rear bufton SHD-50E-A-07 drawing ver.0 | Assembly | q
jd 43 |BH70500300150  |Pise heater SHD-50E-B-01 drawing 0-3.9KW3®400V| Assembly | ]
42 [YR10005000100  |Cover fastener SHD-50 white silical gel (has mould] g\h\‘!:ge\ 1
41 |YWS004LT802000 |Hopper cover SHD-50E-A-0L drawing ver 0 LangfendSP( (1.2 | 1
L0 [YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw ST Méx10-Longzine| 3
39 BLO1M21400120  |Handle haok SHD-12E-A-1t(ver Q)fhas moutd) [SUS201 | 1
38 [YW66081600000 l:izﬁzzv‘(::her}kgrade GB/T97 N8 bxTox 161 ”
37 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine L
36 |IBW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.0)(has mould)SPCCT.0 | 1
35 [YW67030800000 ég";;ﬁﬁi;e&ﬁ;;:s“ self-Tapping sef screw 2
Teees 14 15 16 17 3L [BEGS013000550 | e e ire b | Assemily] 1
33 |YW00121000000  |Handle hook SEHD-25-A-08(ver 0)(has moulghssembly | 1
d 32 [YW6L000500000 [Hex nut M5 anfi-loose 5
31 BW09000630040 [ Fawtaomngrerar o |SPCC2.0] 1
30 [YRL0001200000 |5 screte sEio-iz-A-ziver ) PC 1
29 [YRE0000600000 | St Toterer s elehes nold Ruvber | 1
28 |SHD-50E-A-01 Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
27 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T896 6 2
26 [YW90481203800 |Horizontal pin 48 SHD-12EB (Longfeng) 235 2
25 YWééWOSZOOOOO lj;?:;;:her}\gr‘ade GB/T96 10010 5x30x2 5] 2
2L [YWI0001200400 |Star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12E8 (Longfeng)Q 2 35 2
23 [YW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfengl | kirsite 2
22 [BL01500600220  |Upper screen SHD-50E-A-06 drawing ver.0  |SUS201 | 1
21 [YLOT0D50002Q0 | bower screet sssenvly SHO-S0E-A-65 SUS201 | 1
20 [YW20005000300Q |Hopper SHD-50E-A-03 drawing ver.0 Longfeng |ACLB 1
19 [BY10050003150 | Base assembly HB-50 (VerB) Assembly | 1
19 18 [YW80010200100 | Plug & 1
787 17 N W69042000200 a:j;urﬁisgjnp:n Fiead assembly screw GB/T 0074 4- 2
16 [YW670L0600600 | caostonesnrongune 00> > 4
15 NW61051000700 | rosio mcicimgene 4
14 BLO1005000720 | control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 ver) [SPCCT0| 1
13 [YW65008000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
@ o 12 [YW66081900000 | Fiat washer 8x19x2.0 Longzine A
1 |YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12 5-Longzine 12
© 9 10 |[YMLO503400200 [Blower 25°IS0E)3®380v-415V/50/60HZ/110W/205W | Assembly | 1
oe — 9 [YW6L000600200 [nex nut s tant -tossel 2
e @ 8 [YW61062500000 |nner hex column head screw GB/T70.1 Mex25-A2-70(SUS) 2
34 7 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 3
o o) 35 6 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Langzine 8
5 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M6x12-12 9-Longzine 8
) 4 [YW90001200100 |Hopper cover hinge SHD-126-A-10 drawing ver0 | Assembly | 1
3 [YW63061500000 | crass recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx15-Langzin Iy
2 [YR10500900300 | Shavs! ar pine fastener stio-50-A-1 vert Rubber | 1
48 [YR10501200100 | e aeiere Svose-aodter ! silical gel | 1 1 BAT0S00T07010 | F e e ey ACLB
47 [YEBD122000100 | Frverae s rmscios s an oy sorwrs ot 1 el R P % gg H OB E & =

Ll

B hn5or By

Fit

Bxt

FA TR

H:ﬁ]‘wa

=&

REER

it

E&#

E&E | EHA

EE

Lk

' SHIN.

EERRMAROHRAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ad




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ) 3
T [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1
6 Y R 1025 WOOOOOO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2
- 5 [YR50181100000 Fiter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-T000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1
L L |YE66515800000  [PVChose 2" inner dia 50mmx0 8mm 1
‘ 3 1IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" (40-64mm) i
2 |YRL0O012500000 Plastic connector 125" 1
7 IYRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould] 1
5| R 5 £ & # R HE
HE &7 L ADC-2 Y il | e | HE
A , £ ok ADC-2-ALL
#it ¥ #REERER = O | HE
l SHINJ (7ereansanrsa | KRR
it | ERE Bl ERA | BE | %H H 3 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | &




7

= e -

- | p

HE -

-
I:,J‘:::::::::L:I

o

YR10251000000  |exhavst air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould)

BH11030010310  |qyick connector 3" HAR-50-A-03-AlSUS]

YWT72033600100 |Heat-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3.6M

YW02003500000 |staintess steel pipe clamp 3.5 (65-89mm]

YW01126900000 |air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.)

BL00000300420 Blower filter hopper cover 3"-01(HAR-3) [has mould)

BLO0000300320 |sioyer fiter hopper air cover 3"-02 [HAR-3) (has mould

YW02003000400 Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢

YRL0000600800 |adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhifellhas mould]

[
ﬁ
= (
— ~NO ) I~ u a~ —J (ee] Ns)

YR50138000000 [Fitrer ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0

[N O [ SN NN REENG N O N UV [N N

e
<in

KX % 4 & I iy

Ll R % il | e

SR
afm

Pt o U & HAR-50-ALL Er@

N

Bt

SHINJ :oernagisReg AAER
R | ERH ERE | EWA | HE | ¥H 20200527 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2

m
=




BE 5
9
a
— — — — | — %
) (B o iy
]
2 —
QQ
Nk
i 25
I 3 6 |YW01126900000 [Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1
5 BL0O0000300420 |Blower filter barrel cover 3"-01[HAR-3](has mould) 1
L BLO0O000300320 |Blower filter barrel air cover 3“~02(HAR-3l(has mould) 1
3 IYW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c| 2
2 YRLO000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 2
1T IYR50138000000Q [Filter ADCT4 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver.0 1
F% k% 4 & ®R
HA & BR . pF-sors ek il | 2
s , IR AIF-50EB-ALL
it B RALN B R e @
\ }& .
’ SHINIJ t2mmsmss 2
i EUR EUE ERA H 3 oY B 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WHE




10 |YwW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 1
9 YW09050200000 Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 (ver 0)(has mould) 1
g |YWO01005000700 [Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101 1
T [YWT70097500000 |Sight glass 50KG(¢3Tx5mmISHD-50-A-106(ver C) 1
6 |BAT0005000210  |Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(pracessed)(has mould 1
5 [BAZ20005000310 |Magneic base SHD-50-A-51(processed)lhas mould) 1
L |{YW0T7001200000 |Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02lver Allhas mould 1
3 [YW69616100000 | Manual screw Mox16x16 1
2 |[YA10005000100  |Discharge port (has mould] SEHD-50-ALL-03[ver.0) 1
1 Y W O g 1 25 O OO O OO Small shut-off plate HB-12/50 T:1 tmm HB-12-A-03(ver 0)(has mould: 1
;& ® £ £ & R %E &
52 MB-50 B %) g
, MB-50-ALL
# AR —
}& N
SHINI :2rssmss
H¥ | 20130108 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2




Blawer Power Pipe Heater Power | Hopper Capacity | Machine Version

555 ‘ 50Hz 0.17kW][60HZ 0.205kW]  4.2kW T5kg Ver D
,‘ 2 3 Lf 5 6 7 8 9 L6 |BH70750300050 TQZVECESTEO—JSE—B—M drawing ver.0 Assembly 1
L5 [YLO1500800100 |Pipe heater SHD-50E-A-08 drawing ver.0 Longfeng |welding parts| ]
Lty [YW0912500010Q  [Hopper rear buffon SHD-S0E-A-0T drawing ver.0  |Assembly | 1
% ‘ W L3 |YR10010040000 Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :/\G‘(‘:gel 1
F = [ k I L2 |YW30007500100 |Hopper cover SHO-7SE-A-01 (ver 0] Longfeng SPCC1S | 1
7 41 [YW62061000000  |Large cross recessed flat head screw JISTH1 Mx10-Longzine| 6
o 40 [BL0O1121400120  |Handie hook SHD-12E-A-14(ver 0)lhas mould) [SUS201 | 2
39 I[YW60083000200 |Hex bolt GB/TST83 M8x30-8 8-Longzine X
2—9 38 [BW09202000000 [Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)(has mould) SPCC1.0 | 1
370 37 [YW67030800000 Cross recessed pan head self-Tapping sef screw. 2
31 GB6560 M3x8 Langzine
37 36 [BEBS013000550 | vty s rar st | A% | 1
o 35 [YE90056500700 | gmoseunie Siisbarettppe Assembly [
-50-ALL=07 ver
o 28 3L [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine 2
8 I 33 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver O)ihas mould| Assembly | 2
23 A L5 16 17 32 [YW64000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
24 // N - LT 31 BW09000630040 |[Signt glass iron sheef six hole (chrome-plated) SPCC 1
25 ,7:7,777, — ,\ 7777777‘77, 30 YRAOOOWzOOOOO ;(;ytgts(\:—hute S\E})—{DJZ—A—WZ [ver.0) P[ 1
26 \ 7 S\zh? las:\?n"r:n:heef six hale (chrame-plated|
27 N\« o \; 7 29 |YRLD000600000 |80 57 a1t brawn ver , Rubber | 1
’ 28 |SHD-T5E-A-05 | Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
\» o/ 27 [YW66000600000 |Ringopening GB/T8%6 6 2
\ /,
22 \ G 26 [YWIG0661003800 |Horizontal pm 66(100/200/400) (Langfeng) 100 pcs/bag 2
21 N - - 7/ 25 YWﬁGWOSZOOOOO \f:%eg;‘/::herAgrade GB/T96 10010 5x30x2 5] 2
20 24 [YW90001200400 |star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12E8 (Langfeng) 2
] 18 23 IYW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHO-12EB [Longfeng) 2
,, 22 [BLO1750600121 [ [PPir screct dsseny SMO-ToE-A-08 SUS201 | 1
] 21 [YLO100750010D | jomer STeeh soemhly SHD-T5E-A-03 SUS201 | 1
19 20 [YW20007500200 |Hopper SHD-TSE-A-04 drawing ver O Langfeny A (4B 1
42 19 |BY10050003150 |Base assembly HB-50 (Ver.B) Assembly | 1
L3 19 [YWs0010200100 [Poa 1 1
A 0 ,‘7 \/\/690 L, 2 O O O 2 OO [Mr::;j!,,;zj::" head assembly screw GB/T 9074 4- 2
01 16 NW67040600600 Er‘;:;r;(;zieiEr’!‘gze‘and:elf—?appmg sef screw 5
15 [ WeT051000700 [Ggmmmemne p
14 BL01005000720 |Control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 (ver8) |SPCC1.0 | 1
2 13 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
38 N 12 [YW66081600000 |Fiat A washer GB/T97 1(8 tx16x1 6] Longzine 16
39 11 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mx25-12.9-Longzine 12
12 P 9 ° 10 [YMLOS03400200 |Bloer 25"(S0EI3®380V~415V/50/60HZ/ 170W/205W | Assembly | 1
15 9 [YWEL000600200 |Hex nut Ms (anti-lose) 2
< B |YWE1062500000 [iner nex cotumn hess screw 58/770 1 Herzs-42- 7505 2
P 7 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzine 3
o o
O O 6 [YW66061800000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine A
9 @ 5 |YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex12-12 9-Langzine g
;2 L, ngooowzoowoo Z:;i/[‘:;rv[;vner hinge SHD-12EB-A-10 Assembly 1
3 |[YW6306150000Q |Crass recessed pan head screw GB/T-878 Mox15-Langzine| L
| 8735 | 2 IYR10500900300 | eest o7 ppe fostener s st s Runber 1
L8 [YR20060L02000 | seating siicane strip 6xSHD-126B ILongfeng! silical gel | 1 1 |BA10500707010 (Evjj;ih'ajfpg“:;j;::ﬁ;ﬁ;;’” ACLB 1
L7 [YE6O0122000100 [ sy weerits | Assembly | 1 FE| & % 4 # #OBKE £ B

flE Wi R ohpgse abd bl | o [#E

Wt B FHFRA =Rkl

firt * ;SH’N pEEmmARGARAR | FEER
?I‘/}T i R g ERA Ay = H M Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. e ‘




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ) 3
T [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1
6 Y R 1025 WOOOOOO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2
- 5 [YR50181100000 Fiter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-T000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1
L L |YE66515800000  [PVChose 2" inner dia 50mmx0 8mm 1
‘ 3 1IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" (40-64mm) i
2 |YRL0O012500000 Plastic connector 125" 1
7 IYRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould] 1
5| R 5 £ & # R HE
HE &7 L ADC-2 Y il | e | HE
A , £ ok ADC-2-ALL
#it ¥ #REERER = O | HE
l SHINJ (7ereansanrsa | KRR
it | ERE Bl ERA | BE | %H H 3 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | &




7

= e -

g | AN

= || |°

-
I:,J‘:::::::::L:I

o

YR10251000000  [Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mauld)

BH11030010310 | Quick connector 3" HAR-50-A-03-A(SUS)

YWT2033600100 |Heat-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3.6

YW02003500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 3.5 65-89mm)

YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No |

BLOO000300L20 |Blover filter hopper cover 3"-01 [HAR-3) [has mould)

BL00000300320 Biower fiter hopper air cover 3"-02 (HAR-3) (has mould

YW02003000400 Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c)

YRL0O000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)(has mould]

[
ﬁ
= (
— ~NO ) I~ u a~ —J (ee] Ns)

YR50138000000 |Filter ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver.0

[N O [ SN NN REENG N O N UV [N N

e
<in

KX % 4 & I iy

Ll R % il | e

SR
afm

i RAEKE HAR-50-ALL g@

N

Bt

<
SHINI 53 pmsrnan 755
Ay EHH ERE EUA H# #H 20200527 | gy Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. TR

m
=




=
‘#\
a

B QQ
N
i 2S5
— 3 6 |YW01126900000 |air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) |
5 BLO0000300420 |Blower fiter barrel caver 3"-01HAR-3llhas mould) |
L [BLOO000300320 |glower filter barrel air cover 3"-02(HAR-3l(has mould) !
3 [YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) 2
2 [YRL0000600800 Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitel(has mould) 2
T IYR50138000000 [Fitter ADCIE foamed rubber [AIF-12-A-ALL-01] ver 0 1
F5 R % 4 & OB
HE K5 BR ArFosors a5 Wl | 12
- , IR AIF-50EB-ALL
it B JUIDNGE:# -] = @
" SHINI svmemss W25
=3 EuH ERE EUA R 4 B | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WHE




10 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 [
9 |YWO09050200000 |Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/5GD-A-12 (ver.0)has mould) 1
8 [YWO01005000100 |Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101 1
T [YWT70097500000 |sight glass 50KGIp3Tx5mm|SHD-50-A-106[ver () 1
6 |BAT0005000210  |Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)(has mould 1
5 [BAZ20005000310  |Magnetic base SHD-50-A-51(processed)(has mould) 1
L [YWO0T7001200000 |Large shut-off plate HB=12-A-02(ver Allhas mould) 1
3 [YW69616100000  [Manual screw MoxT6x16 1
2 IYA10005000100  |Discharge port (has mould) SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0) 1
T [YW09125000000  |small shut-off plate HB-12/50 T:1 4mm HB-12- A-03lver lihas mould 1
)& ® % £ & # R O ¥E EH
52 MB-50 B %) g
, MB-50-ALL
B # A RE =@ | #R
)& X
SHINI smssmss 15
HE | 20130108 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WHE




6457

Heafer pipe

Blower power power Hopper capacity Ver
: ; Lo e 18 o 50Hz:0 2kW [60HZ 0 26kW | 6kW 100kg Ver D
7T 46 |YL01100000200 Wt i S i o ey | Weldment | 1
45 |YE90056500700 Tl 960 ke (e | Assembly | 1
32 L L4 [YW30010000200 iU bnigred g, | Assembly | 1
o | 43 |YE60122000100 lighitnieied i WilipaobiBiitie | Asgembly | 1
s 42 |BH70103800050 i SR Dm0 000 | Assembly | 1
— 41 [YR10010040000 Cover tightly with SHD-100 (White silical gel| 1
1] — 40 |YW90010002800 e e SO Do v Loy | SPCCL 5 | 1
31 39 |YW62061000000 I et it bl o S0 K 6
30 38 |BLO1121400120 ot ok B H g i W ]| SUS201 | 2
29 ol 37 |YW66081600000 Flat osher Grads A (3. 4416¥1.6) 2
28 36 |YW60083000200 Tngn sz bl M0 oM e 4
A 35 [BW09202000000 Squre plte SHOH-0ez ) fes )| SPCCL O | 1
- 2] — 3L |YW67030800000 D g o O D 2
b 2% 33 |BEB5018000350 gttt i i | Assembly | 1
" 32 |YW00121000000 Bodle SEO-05-4-8(re. ) fhas wuld)| Assembly | 2
25 15 16 1 31 [YW64000500000 Heragunal 15 anti-lose 5
24 L 30 [BW09000630040 ket e B mipwn) | SPCC2.0 | 1
] AN N -~ 29 |YRL0001200000 i emifSHE el Menld | PC 1
22 p 28 |YRL0000600000 St itblonl) S Sl | Rubber | 1
27 |SHD-100E-A-01 Material storage tank| Assembly | 1
21 . / / 26 |YW66000600000 (pen retaining ring 68/18%6 6 2
20 25 |YW90661003800 Long hinge S6(100/200/40) (g feng)| Q235 2
— 2L |YW66103200000 Tt ek | e B AN L) Lt 2
19 23 [YW90001200400 il v g g I BN | Q235 ?
H i 22 |YW90001200300 Sull i o S Bt b | Zinc alloy| 2
sl 21 [BL01100600220 T seen S0 Droptg 0| SUS201 | 1
. : 20 |YL01010000200 v vl OB S oy | SUS201 | 1
19 |YW20100003800 g SIS i e gl | AC4B 1
18 |BY10010000850 Rase asseably SH-IO0RD (ongfeng)| Assembly | 1
17 |YW67042000600 et el 0 gy s ) g 2
16 |YW67040600600 e e b i O D g A
15 |YW67051000700 st el o gty s g A
14 [BL01500200121 Ovtel b short bor S-0H-80c| SPCCLLO | 1
13 |YW65008000100 Staid prng wster (B0 Hongine 16
12 [YW66081900000 Flat vasher 8219520 Longzine [
1 |YW60082500100 Taugn s it GBS - Hopie 12
10 |YM40340000200 Howe (U050 /ALY | Assembly | 1
9 |YW6L000800100 Nl et g e GHR 18 2
8 |YW60830000000 Tragn st oo BT I ?
33 7 |YW65006000100 Sendid syring vesher /1% E-ongrine 8
34 6 |YW66061300000 Flet vser | grae G101 e 8
5 |YW60061200000 g e bold G 2 Hongie 8
L |YW90010000100 Ippw gt bnsal gt | Assembly | 1
3 |YW63061500000 (s e o e A0 g L
2 |YR10500900300 e e B3kt Rubber | 1
48 |YR20861000100 Sl silca el D610V (mgfing | Silica gel|1.88m) 1 |BA10500707010 et e S (i ik iR | AC4B 1
47 |YR40485500100 oo e 9 i) | ABS+30%PC | 1 K% R % 4 &% HE | ¥E| £
HHE s FR oipoioe | B | o 4R
it B AETRAL =il
st * SN torrasnssnin | AL
i EURH ERE ERA HE W B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. HHE ‘ /




9 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35(Ver () 3

8 |BL90000200120 Adapter flange ADC-2EB-A-01(Ver 0) 1

T |[YW20002507000 |Air exhaust pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(Ven 0)[Longfeng) 1

Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100

65 [YR10251000000 ;U‘\%bez@a{%mﬂg‘t}d)ai : g 2

> |YR50181100000 (SMD-1000H-A-ALL -09) ver O !

L [YE66515800000 PVC transparent hose 2" inner dia| 50mmx0.8mm 1

3 |YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 257 (401 64mm) i

2 [YRLO0O12500000 Plastics connector 125" 1

1T [YR&40000000100 Boftom plug ADC-1-A-05 Ver 0(ha$ mould) 1

5| R 5 £ & HE (%8 £H

H & B apcoors Y Wil | e (HE|
- , £ ok ADC-2EB-ALL
it H FAEEREE = @ MR
il ERERERG ERAR | REEX

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

m
=

SHIN

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ki




([T,

N\

10 IYR10251000000 |Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubbet(has mould) 1
- S 9 |BH11030010310  |Quick connector 3"HAR-50-A-03-A[SUS) 1
8 |YWT72033600100 |Heat resistant pipe 3" double layers refd x3.6m 3
o T [YW02003500000 [Steel wire hose 3.5"(65-89mm) i
T X + & 6 [YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing number) 1
7 % 5 BL00000L00L20 Blower Filter tank cover L“-01[HAR-4)(has mould) 1
1 3 L BLOO0O00L0O0O320 |[Blower filter barrel air cover 4”-02(HAR-4)(Has mauld) 1
3 IYW02003000L00|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 2
2 IYRLOO0D0600800 |Snap hook plastic block SAL-6U(whitellhas mould) 2
1 IYR50708000700 |Filter189x115x125 SAL-T00G-A-20(Ver.0)(Ruber fastener) 1
F5 R ¥ £ & R i3
HE Bs | o PR e i00s B W | 1t
L , HAR-100EB-A-ALL
Rit B BEDKE = @
\ }& .
o SHINJ srmemss 125
T BEHW ERE ERA H HH HR | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. R e




O

1
3
|

\ l B~_5
L

Q
N
1 3

oy

65 YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing number) 1
5 BL00000L00L20 Blower Filter tank cover L“-01[HAR-4)(has mould) 1
L BLO0000LO0O320 |Blower filter barrel air cover &"-02(HAR-4){has mould) 1
3 IYW02003000L00|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 2
2 IYRLOO00600B00 [Snap hook plastic black SAL-6U(white)(fas mould) ?
1 IYR50708000100 |Filter 189x115x125 SAL-T00G-A-20(Ver 0)(Rybber fastener) 1
F5 R ¥ % & R S
HE K5 B AF100EB a5 | 05 HE
it ¥ KA B R AIF-100EB-A-ALL @ =
= SHINI t25mmenms 12
i | ERH ERE ERA | Bl ¥ B | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | .2




it

Bt

N

H K

]
12 IYA10030408000 [Magnetic base 304 clamp 25-150KG [Longfeng) 1
11 IYA10254008800 [Magnefic base oil seal 25-150KG [Longfeng) 1
11 10 |YA1025L008000 [Magnetic base glass 25-150KG (Longfeng) 1
1 5 [YAT0DL000BB0D [ETer PR T w
8 |YA10251508000 |Magnetic base aluminum ring 25-150KG [Longfeng) |

[arge drag board HB-T00EB-A-02[Version 0] (Width
7 YW90010002900 OO)g(Lunqgfenq) 20 pieces/box 1
6 |BA90251508010 [Magnetic frame 25-150KG (Longfeng) 40 pidces/box ]
5 IYW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/Buckle 25-400KG(Longfeng) 1
L |BW20101500010 [Magnetic base100-150KG(Longfengl(Painted ]
S s zsons0n fre w
2 IYW69616100000 |Hand screw Mbx16x16 1
1 |YW20255001000 [ischarge port HB-25EB-A-02(Ver A){Longfeng) 1
F% ® £ £ & A« dE- 3
e i35 R vg_ooes B Ao WE

MB-100EB-ALL

= © | #R

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200522

SHIN

ERERMERAERAF
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




6457

|1
S
o
2]

Blower power Heater pipe power |  Happer capacity Ver,
50Hz:0 2kW ‘GOHZ 0.2LkW 6.6kW 150kg Ver D

46 |YL01100000200 Hot air duct Weldment | 1

45 |YE90056500700 Thermocouple 5435L48+L 1 tube type| Assembly | 1

L4 [YW30010000200 iU bnigred g, | Assembly | 1

43 |YE60122000100 Highgrade plastic-coated metal bose | Assembly | 1

42 |BH70153800050 gl B i re AN | Assembly | 1

41 [YR10010040000 Cover tightly with SHD-100 |white silical gel| 1

40 |YW90010002800 e e SO Do v Loy | SPCCL 5 | 1

39 [YW67061000000 Ctoss receséed pan head Locking sorey 6

38 |BLO1121400120 ot ok B H g i W ]| SUS201 | 2

37 |YW66081600000 Flat osher Grads A (3. 4416¥1.6) 16

36 |YW60083000200 eangn b bl G373 MO8 4

35 [BW09202000000 Squre plte SHOH-0ez ) fes )| SPCCL O | 1

3L |YW67030800000 ross recessed pan bea Loking ey 2

33 [BEB5018000350 It} i | Assembly | 1

32 [YW00121000000 Hcle S8 (fsin ) ithwh)| Assembly | 2

31 [YW6L000500000 Heragone mut U5 anti-loosening 6

30 [BW09000630040 kg il WS g} | SPCC2.0 | 7

29 |YR40001200000 Aerylic six-hole SEHD-12-A-12 PC 2

28 |YRL0000600000 (lamping six holes SEDHIAA-1L| Rubber 2

27 |SHD-150E-A-01 Storage barrel Assembly | 1

26 |YW66000600000 (pen retaining ring 68/18%6 6 2

25 |YW90661003800 Boriaantal Tength 6 (10000/400)| Q235 ?

24 |YW66103200000 Large vasher A grade $3/196 10 2

23 [YW90001200400 Star ring serew mall size W0 S| Q235 2

22 [YW90001200300 Star eye not suall size SH-128B| Zine alloy| 2

21 [BL01100600220 Ter s BB g i 0| SUS201 | 10

20 |YL01010000200 I enctitn ey mallgy|  SUS201 | 1

19 |YW20100003800 Toper -0 draving versim 0| AC4B 1

18 |BY10010000850 e et ST i) oot 1

17 |YW67042000600 ross ecesed pem e Locking seey 2

16 |YW67040600600 ross recesed pen e Lockig serey A

15 |YW67051000700 ross recoted pen e Lockig seeq A

14 |BL01500200121 (ol b st b SPSEH Bresid|  SPCCLO | 1

13 |YW65008000100 Standard spring washer /153 8 20

12 |YW66081900000 Flat Vasher 8r192.0 Dark Rust A

1 |YW60082500100 Tesagn heo bl G873 MR- 12.9 16

10 |YML0340000200 o 3" () g0 UMD | Assembly | 1

9 |YW6L000800100 Nowtetal inset hesagoal ock ot 2

8 |YW60830000000 Rerago socket head serey GB/T1.1 2

7 |YW65006000100 Standard spring washer 68/793 6 8

6 |YW66061300000 Flat Pt Grde A G i st 8

5 |YW60061200000 Teaagon b bl (/1783 12,9 8

L [YW90010000100 Barrel 1id hinge SID-1006-A-09| Assembly | 1

3 |YW63061500000 ross ocesed pan bead seren G/H18 L

' 2 |YR10500900300 Bataust pipe tighteniog SHD-SH-D|  Rubber 1

48 |YR20861000100 Selin silion stip 36 (I0/20/40)|Siica gel |188M 1 |BA10500707010 Exhaust pipe SED-50-4-07|  AC4B 1
47 |YR40485500100 oo e B9 i) | ABS+30%PC | 1 K% R % 4 % HE | ¥E| £
HHE s FR oporsoe | B I R
Kt B AR = & xR

st * SN torrasnssnin | AL
i EURH ERE FHA HE W B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. HHE ‘ /




9 |YW02003000L00 |Adjustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35(Ver (] 3
8 BL90000200120 Adapter flange ADC-2EB-A-01(Ver.0) 1
T IYW20002507000  |Air exhaust pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(Ver|0)(Langfeng) 1
6 1YR10251000000 Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubiber(has mould) i
5 |YR50181100000 Filtter ADC2 rubber fastenre(SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) Ver 0| 1
L |[YE66515800000 PVC fransparent hose 2" inner dia. 5qmmx0 8mm 1
3 IYW02002500000  |Steel wire hose 2.5"(40-64mm) 2
2 [YRL0012500000  |Plastics connector 125 1
1 |YR40000000100  [Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 Ver 0(has mpuld) 1
g5l R £ & *OE O HE| £
HE W5 R apcooe B% CLIRERE S J
ADC-2EB-ALL

®it

Bt

FAESEEE

,==€b

Ll

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

SHIN

EHEHRMERRN EIRA A

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

ki




([T,

N\

|
DNV~ §/: ]

10 |[YR10257000000 |Ar exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubbef(has mould) 1
o } } } 2o 9 |BH11030010310  |Quick connector 3"HAR-50-A-03-A(SUS) 1
. I 8 IYW72033600100 |3 inch double-layer red heat-resistant air ddct x 36 mefers | ) 3
) T IYW02003500000 |Stainless steel clamp 3.5"(65-89mm) 2
L X N 6 |YW01126900000 |Ar cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing number) [
| 2 % 5 BLO0000L0O0OL20 |Blower Filter tank caver 4" -01C HAR-4)lhas mould) 1
,L J, 1 3 L BL0O0000L00320 |[Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02C HAR-L)|has mould) 1
o T 3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 2
2 IYRLO0O00600800 [Snap haok plastic block SAL-6U(whitel(has mduld) 2
1 IYR50708000100 |[Fitter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(Ver.0)[Rubber|fastener) 1

F5 R % 4 & OB

HE | B2 RE| o B s B Wt | 1t

BT B E K E HAR-100EB-A-ALL g@

N

Bt

-
SHINJ tonmmnnamsg RS
G E&ﬁff iwﬁ Eﬂ(k Eﬁg '?7},’2 20200917 Ve Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %5]5}%

m
=




e

1
L
9“

<

‘ I~5
e! L
N

1 3

65 YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing number) 1
5 BL00000L00L20 Blower Filter tank cover &"-01C HAR-4)[has mould) 1
L BLOO000L00320 |Blower filter barrel air caver 4"-02CHAR-L)(has moulg) 1
3 IYW02003000L00|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 2
2 IYRL0O000600800 [Snap hook plastic pad SAL-6Ulwhite)(hals mould) ?
1 [YR50708000100 Fitter 189x115x125 SAL-T00G-A-20(Ver 0)(Rupber fastener) 1
F5 R ¥ % & A O(BE| £ B
k] 57 R r 008 B Wil 125 (KB
Pt " FHN O E AIF-100EB-A-ALL g@ o
N }& .
’ SHINI sz 172
T BEHW Bl ERA H# Y HR | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WpE




ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200522

P, .
SHINI s5ersiris
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WHE

]
12 IYA10030408000 [Magnetic base 304 clamp 25-150KG [Longfeng) ]
11 IYA10254008800 [Magnetic base oil seal 25-150KG (Longfeng) 1
& 10 |YA1025L008000 Magnefic base glass 25-150KG (Longfleng) 1
1 5 [YA100L0008800 (S g ™ w
8 |YAT10251508000 Magnetic base aluminum ring 25-150KG (Longfeng) 1
Large frailer HB-T00EB-A-02 (versian 0] [widFh 1007
7 YW90010002900 (Longqfenq) 20 pieces/box ! !
6 |BA90251508010 |Magnetic frame 25-150KG (Longfeng) 40 pieces/box 1
5 |1YW09254008000 [Magnetic base hinge/lock buckle 25-400KG ((Longfeng) ]
L [BW20101500010 [Magnetic base 100-150KG (Longfeng) (spray|painted) 1
N ACTPETET ot |
2 [YW69616100000 |Hand screw Méx16x16 1
17 |YW20255001000 |Discharge port HB-25EB-A-02 (version A) (Longfeng) |
F% ® £ £ & A« dE- 3
e i35 R vg_ooes B Ao WE
™ , MB-100EB-ALL
Wit # RARE —




800.5

o
N

w|wuu
||

~
—

W~
[=][N=][=5]

18

25

19 20 21

Blower Power

Pipe Heater Power

Hopper Capacity

Mathine Version

draving ver 0 Longfeng

SOHZOSSRW‘SOHZOAZRW 12kwW 200kg Ver D
46 [YESDT22600100 R ama s imatus s ant sty soerwee 2013 Assembly | |
L5 |YEG0059301300  |Thermocounle 5x93LxM8x2M pipe(SHD-600U-A-55 ver.0) Assembly| 1
L4 BHT0020001450 | Pie heater SHD-2008-B-08drawing ver 0 12KW/30 400y Assembly | 1
43 [YW9020L 003300 |Hinge Uarge) SHD-600E-A-09 drawing ver 0 Longfeng | Assembly| |
42 [YR100100L0000  |Cover fastener SHD-100 white siical gel (has mould :(\G‘[':qel 2
L1 [YW90020002800 |Hopper cover SHD-200E-A-06 (ver.0) Longfeng  |SPCC1.8 | 1
L0 [YW60083000200 [Hex bolt GB/TS5783 M8x30-8 8-Longzine L
39 [BW09202000000 |Sauare plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver O)lhas moutd) |SPCCT1Q | 1
38 [YW6L000300100 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
37 |YE50380000000 | Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
36 [BEB5018000350 | et W oo e oo asserbty | 1
35 [YW6L000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
34 [BW09000630040 | o S et e verar e [SPCC20) 2
33 |YRE0001200000 | porlssa-tee Si0-2-4-2 er 0 PC 2
32 [YRE0000600000 | st ey | muner | 2
31 [YW66000600000 | Ring apening GB/T896 & A
30 [YW90661003800 |Horizontal pm 661100/200/400 (Langfeng) 100 pes/bag | 2 35 A
29 YWGGWO}ZOOOOO lf;i:zy‘/::her‘}kgr‘ade GB/T96 10(10 5x30x2 5] A
28 [YW90012400200 |ter ring screw big 100/200/400 ILangfeng) 150set /case |(] 2 35 n
27 [YW90012400100  |Star ring nut big 100/200/400 ILangFeng) 150 set/case Kirsite A
26 BL01200800220 |Upper screen SHD-200E-A-08 drawing ver 0)SUS207 | 1
25 [BY10020003850 |Base assembly SHB-200EB (Long Feng) |ACLB 1
24 [YLOT020000200 |,2ne =eet sssenby sHo-2008-4-07 SUS201 | 1
23 [YW20020001500 | goner sy dssetly SHO-Z006-A-03 ACLB | 1
22 |YW80010200100 |Plug 1/t 1
21 IYW65012000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine L
20 [YW6602L130000 [ ooe washer A arace rmmiassze 4
19 [YW60124500000 |Hex. bolt GB/TS783 M12x45-8.8-Longzine L
18 [YW20020002100 |Hot af pipe SHD-200E -A-05 drawing version 0 Longfep (4B 1
17 [YW6T0L2000600 [msriress tonmaner #P ! ==¢ 2
16 YW6T0L0600600 |Gt inerommme o A
15 [BL0O1050000120  |control box short box SEHD-500-ALL-28 (ver 8| |weldngparts | 1
’H& YWZOOZOOOOZOO Blower mount flange SHD-200E-A-02 A[AB 1

13 [YW66081600000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.18.4x16x16)Longzine 20
12 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 20
1 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex25-12.9-Longzine 20
10 [YM&0020003200 |Blower 4"(200E)3® 380V ~415V /50/60HZ/350W /420w | Assembly |1
9 |SHD-200E-A-09 |Storage hopper bady Assembly | 1
8 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzine 8
7 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.1 6-Longzine 8
6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x12-12.9-Longzine 8
5 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 lver.0)(has mould) Assembly | £
L [YW6B2061000000 |targe cross recessed flat head screw IST111 Méx10-Longzine| 16
3 |BLO12140Q120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver ) |SUS201 | 4
2 [YW63061500000Q |Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx1S-Longzine n
1 {YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-D (ver 0lLangfeng| AL LB 1

‘ L7 ‘YRZOSSWOOOWOO Sealing silicone strip Bx6(100/200/400) (Longfeng)

White
silica gel

k3

B
o

f %

4 #

#* B

Ll K5

R

SHD-200E B%

Fit B

Bt L

FA TR

22

ﬁ]‘mu

= @ | HE

REER

it

E&#

E%E

ERA

LR L B

' SHIN.

EERRMAROHRAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ad




9 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver c| 3

8 |BAT00Z20000210  |eaust s sise SEHD-200-A-14(200/ 1000Hver Glpaintecihes moutd 1

T IBL90000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01lver.0] 1

6 |YR10204000000 |extaust ar ppe fastener SEHD-200-A-Slver 0] ubber (has mould] 2

5 |YRS502L1400100 |Fiter ADC3 fastener rubber [SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver B 1

L [YE66515800000 PVChose 2" inner dia. 50mmx0 8mm 1

3 1YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L:0-64mm) 2

2 [YRL0012500000 |plastic connector 125 !

T |YRL0000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould) 1

K% K 5 £ & # R %E
HE &7 B \pco3ep Y il | 10|k
it ¥ FAEERER ADETIEBALE = O | HE
il * SHIN i55isanpanen  *EE
-~ ERH EE EUA H ﬁg 2 B3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. M HE




.

ST

<6

o

BP62014000050

L4 elbow asbesfos gasket(Long Feng] ext. dia. @140
inner dia @94 long hole 10x9 hole distance 120

BH11004010310

Quick connector & HAR-200-A-03-A[SUS]

YWT12043600000

Heat-resistant air pipe & double layer red x3.6M

YW02004500000

Stainless steel pipe clamp &5 {91-114mm)

YW01126900000

Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No )

BLO0000500420

Blower filter hopper cover 5”-01 (HAR-5) (has mould)

BL00000500320

Blower filter hopper air cover 5"-02 (HAR-4) (has mould)

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35{ver.c)

YRL0000600800

Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitel(has mould)

N A SR R UV = U n I Il BRI ie ol INS)

YR50181900000

Filter HAR ext. 188xinner 114/88xH191

e
<in

K 5

4 & I iy

SR

<

B R 2008 By

HIE B E

%11

HAR-200EB-ALL
= @

N

m
=

P
\S,H’N %5 %#‘mmﬂﬁ{ﬁﬁ BE/A\E_I
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % 7]5} 2

REER




i 3

65 YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1

5 BLO0000500420 [Blower filter barrel cover 5-01(HAR-5)(has mould) 1

L BLOO000S500320 |Blower filter barrel air cover 5°-02(HAR-5)(has mould) 1

3 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver () 2

2 YRLOOOO6E008O0 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 2

1 [YR50181900000 |Filter HAR ext. 188xinner 114/88xH191 1

F5 K % % &K R O RE| £
HE K5 B npog00e (B9 | HE
Pt " FHN O E AlF-200EB-ALL g@ o
o’ SHINI tZrsmenmes Fo

=L EHH Bl ERA H# Y HR | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WHE




®it

Bt

N

H K

Ji
12 IYA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KGLong Feng) 1
1 IYA10203006000  |Magnetic base ail seal 200/300(Long Feng) 1
17 10 [ YA1020L006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 | YA102L0006000 |Magetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
8 [YA10020008000 [Magnetic base alu.ring 200KG (L] (Long Feng) 1
T IYW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver.0l(w140l(Long Feng) ]
g |BA90020008010 |Magnetic frame 200KGL (Long Feng) 1
5 |IYW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Lang Feng) 1
L |BW20020000710 |Magnetic base 200KG(Long Feng) (panted) 1
3 [YW90020003000 [small drag plate HB-200EB-A-D&(ver.0lIW 60) 1
2 |YW69616100000  [Manual screw Méxloxl6 1
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02ver Al(Long Feng) 1

5 ® £ £ & R %E &
HE i R vg_o00E8 B ' ERERE S I

MB-200EB-ALL

—

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200522

SHIN

EHERERRAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




|
)
i !

{INET]
P
o O
5]
i :
i 43 1
u‘iufu
L4
"\/" L5

2272

12 13

w
~

o|wlroofre [ wlwo|w
P N 1= R IV 1 e (VY]

39 40

12

Blower Power

Pipe Heater Power

Hopper Caparity

Mathine Version

12 SOHZOSSRW‘SOHZOAZRW 15kW 300kg Ver D
L6 [YEBDT22600100 | B sty ant sy mser wre 15 Assendly |
L5 [YE90059301300 |Thermacouple 5x93LxM8x2M pipelSHD-600U-A-55 ver ) Assembly | 1
L4 |BHTO030001450  |Ppe hester SHD-300E-B-07 drawing ver 0 15KwW/3® 400y Assembly | 1]
L3 [YW9020L 003300 |Hinge large) SHD-600E-A-09 drawing ver.0 Longfeng | Assembly | 1
42 [YR10010040000  |Cover fastener SHD-100 white siical gel (has mould Z’G‘(';gel 2
41 [YW900200028B00 | Hopper cover SHD-200E-A-06 Iverd) Longfeng  |SPCCT8 | 1
L0 [YW60083000200 |Hex. balt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine L
39 |BW09202000000 |Sauare plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.0lthas mould | SPCCT1Q | 1
0 11 12 13 38 [YW6L000300100 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
37 [YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
36 [BEBSD18000350 | ety o o s | A5 | 1
35 [YW6L000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-laose 12
3L BWO9000630040 |Soy e S T I5pcc7 0] 2
16 17 48 49| 33 [YRED001200000 [0S hamag "2 r? PC 2
32 [YRLO000600000 | St e k™ | fper | 3
31 [YW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/T896 6 A
30 [YW90661003800 |Horizontal pin 661100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pes/bag |0 2 35 A
29 Y W66103200000 | Fotamme oo /TS TONOSEDES 4
28 [YWO0012400200 |Star ringscrew big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150set/case |(] 2 35 L
27 IYW90012400100 |star ringnut big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150 set/case kirsite A
26 BL01200800220 | Upper screen SHO-200E-A-08 drawing ver 0SUS201 | 1
= 7 . 25 BY10020003850 |Base assembly SHB-200EB (Long Feng) | Assembly | 1
26 [YL01020000200 | jower *7e50 Sosenmry SHO-2006-A-07 SUS201 | 1
g ver 0 Longfeng
23 [YW20020001500 |Hepper SHD-200E-A-03 drawing ver.0 Longfeng |ACLB 1
22 [YW80010200100 | Plug1/4 1
21 [YW65012000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine L
20 YWééOZL&WSOOOO \j;%z;::her/&gradé GB/T97.112(13.5x24x2.5) L+
19 [YW60124500000 |Hex. bolt GB/TS783 M12x45-8 B-Longzine L
. ) 18 [YW20020002100 [Hot sir pipe SHD-200E-A-05 drawng versian 0 Langfeng | ACLB | 1
T7_[YW6T051000700 |assess e romane 4
25 16 [YW6T0L0600600 |frrses v boname s 0 5o L
15 [BLOIS00001020 |G eyt ey bomig vero weldng prts| ]
1L [YW20020000200 |Grower moct lepse sro-200t-A-62 ACLB | 1
13 13 [YW66081600000 [Flat washer A grade GB/T97.18.4x16x16)Longzine 20
12 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 20
1 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt 6B/T5783 Mex25-129-Longzine 20
10 [YML0O020003200 |Blower 4"(200E13380V~415V/50/60HZ /350W /420 | Assembly | 1
9 |SHD-300E-A-01 | storage hopper body Assembly | 1
8 |[YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
7 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97 1 6-Longzine 8
6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Méx12-12.9-Longzine 8
5 |YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver 0)(has mould) | Assembly |
12025 L [YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed ilai head screw JIS1i1t M6x10-Longzin 16
' 3 BLO1121400120 Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver.0) |SUS201 | 4
49 [YE6T002100000 |cable head PG21 1 2 [YW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Msx15-Langzin n
48 BL50021000120 | wire fixture fixed plate PG21 SG-5-01 thas mould) |SPC(2.0| 1 1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-04 (ver.0lLongfeng| ACLB 1
L7 [YR20861000100  [sealing silicone strip 8x6(100/200/400) (Longfeng) :/‘G‘[':m R.3tM FE & £ % # HoB%E & 2

Ll K5

R

SHD-300E

BHY

Fit ¥

Hert %

FA TR

H:ﬁ]‘me

bl
e

=&

Ll

it

E&#

E%E

ERA

LR L B

' SHIN.

EERRMAROHRAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

ad




9 YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c] 3

8 |BAT0020000270  |exmaust ar ppe SEHD-200-A-14(200/1000)ver lpantedinas mactl 1

7 |BL90000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01lver.0) 1

6 IYR10204000000 |exhaust air pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-15(ver 0) rubber (has mould) 2

5 |YRS50241400100 |Fiter ADC3 fastener rubber [SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver B 1

L |YE66515800000 PVChose 2" inner dia. 50mmx0.8mm 1

3 |[YW02002500000 [Staintess steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) 2

2 |YRL0012500000 |plastic connector 125 !

1 IYRLOO0O0000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould) 1

K% K 5 £ & # R %E
HE & B \pco3ep Y il | 10|k
it ¥ FAEERER ADETIEBALE = O | HE
oAt * SHIN i55isanpanen  *EE
-~ ERH EE EUA H ﬁg 2 B3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. M HE




8 9 10
re b —
1 .
| N\
O i \
| \
S
I |
| |
::J::::::::::::L::I
& |
1
- .
[ }‘W 6
Oy T ) o 10 [BP62014000050 |iier 554 ong ol 105 note dirance 12 1
5“ 9 [BH11004010310  |Quick connector 4 HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS] 1
/i 8 IYWT204L3600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe & double layer red x3.6M 05
b~ _ 1 / H T [YW02004500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp .5 (91-114mm) Vi
) 6 IYW01126900000 [Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1
L — 5 5 BLO0000500420 |Blower filter hopper cover 5"-01(HAR-5] (has mould) 1
S
1 ﬁ M L BLO0000S500320 |Blower filter happer air cover 5"-02 (HAR-5) (has mould) 1
3 [YW02003000400 | Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) 2
2 IYRLOOOOE6E008O0 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitellhas mould) 7
T [YR50181900000  |Fitter HAR ext. 188xinner 114/88xH191 1
F5 R % £ & LR E ¢ AF 3
HE W R R 20008 % P RERENE S S
T , HAR-200EB-ALL
Rit B RRE R E =@ | R
s }& A -
= SHINI 853sinezms 15
Rk BEHW b &4 ERA B HH HR | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. R e




] 2 3
65 IYW01126900000 |Ar cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No | 1
5 [BLOO000500L20 |Blower filter barrel cover 5”-01HAR-5)(has mould 1
L BLO0000S500320 |Blower filter barrel air cover 5"-02(HAR-5)(has mould) 1
3 [YW02003000400 |adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver o) 2
2 |YRL0000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(white)lhas mould) 2
T |YR50181900000 |Filter HAR ext. 188xinner 114/88xH191 !
F5 K % % &K ® B
HE e B \r o00m 5 L E
L , IR AlF-200EB-ALL
it B JUIDNGE:# -] = @
W* SHINI s2prmsimss 2
T Ehw EME EUA H HH B | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4y 8




Bt

N

Ji
12 [YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 |YA10203006000 |Magnetic base oil seal 200/300KG(Long Feng) ]
i 10 [YA10204006000 [Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) ]
12 9 [ YAT02L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200~ 00KG(Long Feng) 1
8 [YA10020008000 |Magnetic base alu. ring 200KG [L) (Long Feng) 1
7 IYW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver.0)(w-140)(Long Feng) 1
g6 |[BAS0020008010  [Magnetic frame 200 KG L (Long Feng) 1
5 |[YWO09254008000 |Magnefic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Lang Feng) 1
L IBW20020000710 |Magnetic base 200KG(Long Feng) [painted] 1
3 [YW90020003000 [small drag plate HB-200EB-A- 04 (ver.0l(W:60) |
2 [YW69616100000 [Manual screw Mox16x16 1
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02[ver Al(Long Feng) 1

5 ® % £ & R %E &
HE % R vg_o00E8 B ' ERERE S I
it BHERE MB-200EB-ALL g@ W

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200522

SHIN

EHERERRAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




9145 12 Blower Power Pipe Heater Poyer | Hopper Capacity | Machune Version
SOHZOLSRW\SOHZOSZRW 18kW L00kg Ver.C
L6 |[YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 MBx25-12 9-Longzine 8
L5 [YW90204003300 |Hnge argel SHD-60DE-A-09 drawig ver.0 Langfeng | Assembly| 1
— § LL [YR10010040000 |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :S:qﬂ 2
‘f' .j‘ 43 |[YW90040002B00 |Hopper cover SHD-L0DE-A-05 (ver 0] Langfeng |SP(C 18| 1
] L2 |[YW60083000200 |Hex. balt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine L
41 |BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver Ol(has mould)|SPCC1.0 | 1
34 L0 [YW6L000300100 |Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
N 39] = 39 YES0380000000 |Umbrelia screw M3<81SUS304] 2
39 38 [BEBS018000350 | rmrenproretrenmormaty pemtve o sieces | 45527017 |1
T 37 37 [YW6L000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
i 17 18 19 4 53 54| 36 BW0S000630040 | GRS T sPCC20
m 29 35 [YRA0001200000 | o scmeie sEH0- 1A fver 01 PC
e 34 [YRAQ000600000 | S o frremeer = foe (hrame-etsted Rubber

33 [YW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/T896 6

32 [YW90661003800 |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/L041 (Langfeng) 100 pes/bag

|| uu|w
w5 |o

L her A grade GB/T96 10110.5x30x2.5]
31 [YW66103200000 |Fopgmme o o

20 21 22 23 30 [YW90012400200 |ster ring screw big 10072007400 (Langfeng) 150set/ case

29 [YW90012400100  |star ring nut big 100/200/400 (Langfengl 150 set/case

45 L6 47 LB 28 |BLO1400700220  |Upper screen SHD-400E-A-07 drawing ver. 0SUS 201

27 [BY10040000850 |Base assembly SHB-400EB (Long Feng) | Assembly

26 IYL01040000200 Tower screen assembly SHD-G00E-A-06 SUS201

drawing ver 0 Longfeng

25 [YW20040001500 |Hopper SHO-LOOE-A-03 drawing ver O Longfeng |A( 4B

24 [YW80010200100 |Plug 1/e

23 [YW65012000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine

Targe washer A grade Go/ToT 1 I sl

22 [YW66024130000 | Zfongzine

27 21 [YW6012L500000 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 Mi2x45-8 8-Longzine

20 [YW20L00001700 |Hat air pipe SHD-£00E-A-OL drawing version 0 Longfeng | welding parts|

(ross recessed pan head self~tapping sef screw.

19 [YW6T7040600600 | sassso Hexs-tongeme

Cross recessed pan head self-Tapping sef S(rew

18 [YW67051000700 | asesso Msxta-Longzine

42 L7 L8

41

Contral box shor b
17 _|BLO1500001020 SHD-SU0E 03 dr g ver welding parts|

16 |YW66102000100 |[Flat washer A grade GB/T97110(11x20x2)-Longzine

Tnner hex. column head screw
15 [YW61103000100 | 68/170.1Mi0x30-125-Longzine

T |YW66102500000 |Flat washer 10x25x15-Longzine

13 |YW65010000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzin

12 [YW61102500000 | e hex column head screw GB/T70 T HI025-125-

Longzine

YW 2004000090 | Blower mounf lange SHD-L00E-A-02 ACLB

drawing ver 0 Langfeng

10 [YM&Q534001700  |Blover 5"400E)3d 380V~L15V/50/60HZ/350W/420W | Assembly

9 |SHD-4QQE-A-08 |Storage hopper body Assembly

1362

e el o B R R -1 I I (o I B T B I I [E N BN (N N N e R B TN IS

{ 8 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T971 6-Langzine
T S4 [YE6T002100000 | cable head PG21 1 T [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine
W 53 BL50021000120 |wire fixture fixed plate PG21 SG-S-01(has mautd) |SPCC2.0| 1 6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex12-12.9-Longzine
52 [YR20861000100 |Sesling siicane strip 8x6(100/200/400] (Longfeng) | N1TF . [281M 5 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver O)(has mould] | Assembly
51 YEB0162800100 e ot ey v s wabn1s Assembly | 1 L [YW6E2061000000  |Lange cross recessed lat hesd screw HsTit Mx10-Langzin 6
50 [YE90059301300  |Thermocouple 5x33LxMBx2M pipeiso-600u-4-55 vero) | Assembly | 1| 3 [BLOT21400120  [Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0) |SUS201 | &4
49 |BHT0401800050  |Pipe heater SHD-00E-B-01 draving ver 0-1BKW/3®400Y Assembly | 1 2 |YW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx15-Langzin
48 |[YW6E6081600000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T971(8 4x16x16)Longzine 12 1 [YW20020001800 [Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-04 (ver O)Longfeng | A4 B 1
47 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring vasher GB/T93 8-Longzine 12 i1 £ 5 % #* AR HE O£ #

HeE Ws S A S L i | e [HE

¥t B AT = O #E

firt * ;SH’N pEEmmARGARAR | FEER
?I‘/}T i R g ERA Ay = H M Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. e ‘




9 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 3

8 IBAT00Z20000210 | tamaust ar pre SEHD-200-A-161200/10001ver Dfpantedithas nauil 1

7 |BL90000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01lver 0] 1

6 [YR10204000000 |exhaust sir pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-T5lver 0) rubber has mauld) 7

5 |YRS502L1400100 |Filter ADC3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-1) ver B 1

L |YE66515800000 |PVC hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx0 8mm 1

3 |[YW02002500000 |Staintess steel pipe clamp 2.5"[40-64mm] i

2 [YRL0012500000 |plastic connector 125" 1

1 |YRL0000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

K% K 5 £ & # R %E
H & B ApCo3rB Y AR S
#it ¥ HAZAENE ADLESEERALL = © it
o * SHINI 2 5snssnan RHER
T BEHW ERE ERA H Y HH . Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. HHE




d i——\\\
| AN
|
| \
T \

|
H
‘ ‘ / \ m— T _—— = —— - — - — — —— |+ elbow asbestos gaskel(Lone engl ex 5]
i ! - 4{7]: %7 10 BP62014000050 \L‘niwel:d\a gql Logngkhg(tLe 1%59 Ev]oletdd\sfjrx: 120 !
0 9 BH1M004010310  |Quick connector & HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
8 IYWT2043600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x3.6M 1
7 [YWO02004500000|Stanless steel pipe clamp 4.5 (91-114mm) 2
, 6 IYW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No | 1
7 5 IBLOOO0OLOO320 |Blower filter happer cover 4'-02 (HAR-4] [has mould) 1
1 3 L IBLOOOOOLOOL2( |Blower filter hopper air cover &"~01(HAR-4) (has mould) 1
3 IYW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver c) 2
2 IYRLOOO060080( |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mould) 2
1 IYR50181100000  |Filter ADC2 fastener rubber [SMD-1000H-A-ALL-0]ver 0 1
FEl R % 4 & OB O HE £
HE i N 3 S L P2 NIREIE ¢ S
- HAR-LOOEB-ALL
#it AR R =R

N

Bt

.
SHINJ £33 ransrran 05
Ay EHH ERE EUA H# #H 20200974 gy Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2

m
=




[ /-

ﬁﬁﬁ
4

6 [YW01126900000 [Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No| ]
5 BLOO00OLOOL20 [Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02HAR-4)(has mould) ]
L [BLOO0OOOLO0OL20 [Blower filter barrel cover 4-01(HAR-4)(has mould 1
3 |YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 2
2 IYRL0O0O0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould) 2
T IYR50181100000  |Fitrer ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) ver 1
FEl R % £ K ® B
HE W R Looe B Wt | e
Bt % Nﬂ)\ﬂﬁyﬁ;ﬁ AIF-LO0EB-ALL g@
il * SHINI t>vnansenaa FEER
R0 BEHW ERE ERA H# Y BRI 20200924 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. Wpe




it

Bt

N

H K

Ji
12 IYA10030L06000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200- 400K G(Long Feng) 1
11 IYAT00L0006000 |Magnefic base ail seal 400KG(Long Feng) |
17 10 [ YA1020L006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-L00KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 |YA10240006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KGlLong Feng) 1
8 |YA10040008000 |Magnetic base alu ring 400KG (Long Feng] 1
7 YWS0020002900 |Large dragplate HB-200EB-A~03(ver Ollw140liLong Fengl 1
6 IBAI00LO0DBOTD |Mageti frame 400 KGL (Long Fen] :
5 YWO09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG[Long Feng) 1
L IBW20040000810 |Magnefic base LDOKG(Long Feng) (panted) 1
3 [YW90020003000 |[Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0Llver 0)W:60) 1
2 [YW69616100000 [Manual screw Mox16x16 [
17 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver Al(Long Feng) 1

F5 ® % £ & R %E &
e i35 R g 100F8 B P NIREIE ¢ S

MB-LOOEB-ALL

—

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200522

SHIN

EHERERRAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




50
I

2383

Blower Power Pipe Heater Power

Hopper Capacity

Machine Version

SOHZOLSRW‘SOHZOSZRW 19.5kW 500kg Ver B
c L6 |YR10010040000 |cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould] :f(::w 2
L5 YW90040002800 |Hopper cover SHD-400E-A-05 (ver 0) Longfeng [SPCC18 | 1
Ll YWsﬁogwﬁooooo \fggz:ﬁa:her/&gradeGB/TQW(sLxWBxM) 12
L3 [YW65008000100 |[standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 12
42 [YW60083000200 |Hex balt GB/T5783 M8x30-8 8-Longzine 1
41 |BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver d)ihas mould)|SPCC1.0 | 1
40 [YW64000300100 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
39 [YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
38 [BEBS01B000350 |y swvem vt s o | 2555700y 1
% U819 & 53 5% iz m:ggg;gggfg EE"X':‘:Z‘T”szezjL‘*l:‘fji““'“'“’ SPCC2.0 122

| o] SEHD-12-A-16 (drawing ver.0)

36| 35 [YR40001200000 | jt spctote seb-iz-A-iz ber PC 2
4 34 |YRL0000600000 | &S i i ™ | | 2
bl 33 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T896 6 b
Q 32 [YW90661003800  |Horizontal pin 56(100/200/400) (Longfengl 100 pes/bag A2 35 A
ﬂ A 31 YWGGWO}ZOOOOO lj:rng;‘/:;her/kgr‘ade GB/T96 10(10 5x30x2 5) A
% 75 30 [YW90012400200 |star ring screw big 1002007400 (LongFeng) 150set /case |0 2 35 A
== 29 [YWO900124 00100 |star ring nut big 100/200/400 (Longfeng) 150 set/case kirsite N
33 20 21 22 23 28 |BLOT400T700220 |Upper screen SHD-400E-A-07 drawing ver. 0|SUS201 | 1
‘ 27 |YLOT040000200 |Lower screen SHD-400E-A-06 drawing ver. 0|SUS201 | 1
26 |BY10040000850 |Base assembly SHB-LOOEB (Long Feng) | Assembly | 1
25 |YW20040001500  |ropper SHD-400E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Langfeng |ACLB 1
24 [YWB0010200100 |Plug 174 1
23 |YW65012000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine L
‘ 22 [YW66024L130000 [Sopee vesrer & arede /TS I02 A
21 [YW60123500000 |[Hex. balt GB/T5783 M12x35-8.8-Longzine L
20 [YW20050000100 |Hot air pipe SHD-500E-A-02(0)(Longfeng)  [welding parts |
19 [YW6T0L0600600 | Garaso were-tomgene 0 =" L
18_YWET051000700 | aiicisinso vonme e ™ 4
17 |BLO1500007020 | Control box lang box SHO-500E-A-03 drawing ver.0 |welding parts | ]
16 [YWBE6102000100 |Flat vasher A grade GB/T97110(11x20x2)-Longzine A
»‘5 YWGWWO}OOOWOO T::gr;:: column head screw GB/T70 1 M10x30-12 9- L,
14 [YW200L00D09DD |fiover meors fianae srb-Li0E-4-02 AC4B | 1
13 |YWB5010000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzing 8
12 [YW66102500000 |Fiat washer 10x25x15-Langzine L4
1 Ywe1102500000 \Ln::gr;:: column head screw GB/T70 1 M10x25-12 9~ R
10 [YMLO53L001700  [Blover 5'1400EI3®380V~415V /50/60HZ/L50W/L20W | Assembly | 1
9 |SHD-500E-A-01 |Storage happer body Assembly | 1
| 1362 | 8 |YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/197 1 6-Longzine 8
SL4 [YE6T002100000 | Cable head PG21 1 7 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
53 BL50021000120 Wire fixture fixed plate PG215G-S-01 (has mauld) |SPCC2.0| 1 6 |[YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/TST83 M6x12-12.9-Longzine 8
52 [YR20861000100  [seating sitcane sirip x6(100/200/400) Longreng) | J07% - D g1 5 [YW00121000000 | Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver Olihas mould) | Assembly | 4
51 |BH70503800050 | Pipe heater SHD-500-19.5KW3 400V Assembly | 1 L [BLOT121400120  |Handle haok SHD-12E-A-1& (drawing ver 0) [SUS207 | &
50 [YE6D162800100 | B st ant woy ower wremmos  Assemdly | 1 3 YW62061000000  [torgecross recessed fathead screw 5111 Mx10-Longzine 16
L9 [YE9D059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93LxMax2M pipelsHo-s0nu-a-ss ver ) | Assembly |1 2 [YW63061500000 | cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Msx15-Longzin L
48 |YW60082500100 |Hex. bolt GB/TS783 M8x25-129-Langzine 8 1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-04 (ver OlLongfeng | A 4 B 1

47 |[YW90204003300 |Hinge (large) SHD-600E-A-09 drawing ver.d Longfeng | Assembly | 1 FE *® 5 % #* ® OB % ,g. B

Ll K5

R

SHD-500E

Bt B

fort #

A3TRA

BHY

H:ﬁ]‘ma

L& 3

=Gl

REER

it

E&#

E%E

ERA

LR L B

' SHIN.

EERRMAROHRAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ad




9 YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) 3
8 |BAT00Z0000210 |esimust ar ppe seHD-200-A-16(200/1000jver Ofpartecits novtl !
T |BL90000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01(ver.0) 1
65 |YR10204L000000 |exhasst air pipe fastensr SEHD-200-A-15lver 0] rubber (has moutd) 2
5 |YRS50241400700 |Fitter A0c3 fastener runber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11] ver B 1
L [YE66515800000 |pvChose 2 inner dia. 50mmx0.8mm 1
3 |IYW02002500000 [stainless steel pipe clamp 2 5”(40-64mm) 2
2 |YRL0012500000 |pi5stic connector 125" 1
1 |YRLO000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould] 1
K% K 5 £ & # R %E
H & B ApCo3rB Y AR S
B * SHIN &25rnnsnss REZX
in EHRH ERE ERA H gg HH H 3 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. M BE




%
g
b/é

NN SN R UV R B N N B I e o [N NS

iKEs

o

BP62014000050

L elbow asbestos gasket{Long Feng) ext. dia @140
inner dia @94 long hale 10x9 hole distance 120

BH11004010310

Quick connector 4" HAR-200-A-03-A[SUS]

YWT72043600000

Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x3.6M

YW02004500000

Stainless steel pipe clamp & 5" {91-114mm)

YW01126900000

Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No)

BL00000400320

Blower filter hopper cover 4”~02 (HAR-4) (has mould)

BLO0000L00L20

Blower filter hopper arr cover &”-01(HAR-4) (has mould)

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c)

YR40000600800

Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould)

YR50181100000

Filter ADCZ fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09)ver.0

S S e I N S I Ny e

e
<in

%5

4 &

I iy

i

HHE

SR
<

B R L00EB By

®it

Bt

N

HIE B E

Wl | 15

%8

HAR-LOOEB-ALL

= ©

#I

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200924

SHIN

EHERERRAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




[ /-

6 [YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No. 1
5 BLOOD0OLO0OL20 |Blower filter barrel air cover 4" -02(HAR-t)(has mould 1
L IBLOO000LO0L20 [Blower filter barrel cover &"~01HAR-L)(has mould 1
3 |YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 2
2 IYRLOO00600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mould) 2
1 IYR50181100000  |Fitter ADC2 faskener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) ver 1
FEl R % £ K ® B
HE & R L00FB % il | e
it % KA B R AIF-LO0EB-ALL g@
l * SHIN|J feerennpanng K
G ERw ERE ERA H# HH HR 20200924 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2




®it

Bt

N

H K

Ji
12 IYA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200- 400K G(Long Fengl 1
1T IYA10040006000 |Magnetic base oil seal 400KG(Long Feng) |
i 10 [YAT0204006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 |YA1024L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KGlLong Feng) ]
8 |YA10040008000 |Magnetic base alu ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 |YW90020002900 |[Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03lver Ol 1L0l(Long Feng) 1
g6 [BAJO0LO008OT0 [Magnetic frame 400 KG L (Long Feng) 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L IBWZ20040000810 |Magnetic base 400KG(Lang Fengl (painted) ]
3 [YW90020003000 |Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-04(ver 0)(W:60] ]
2 [YW69616100000 |Manual screw Méx16x16 1
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02[ver Al(Long Feng) 1

5 ® £ £ & R %E &
HE i R g 100F8 B P NIREIE ¢ S

MB-LOOEB-ALL

—

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200522

SHIN

EHERERRAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




1033

50 ol

Fit

#

Bxt

FA TR

12 Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Hopper Capacify | Machine Version

SOHZWOSRW‘SOHZWZSRW 21kW 600kg VerB
L6 [YR10010040000  |cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould ?\S:ge\ 2
L5 [YW90060000100 |Hopper cover SHD-600E-A-03 (ver.0) Langfeng 1
Ll |YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-88-Longzine L
ML 43 [BW09202000000 [Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.0)ihas moutd) [SPCCT0 | 1
17 18 15 42 [YW64000300100 |Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
41 [YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
36 W) 19 20 21 5 52 53 40 PBEBS0T8000350 | e e nety oo e steve 1
i 39 [YW64000500000 |Hex nut MS anti-loose 12
38 38 BW09000630040 |55 Kty ™" [SPCC2.0] 2
39 B 37 [YRL0001200000 | 4o/ 5nore SEiD- AT lver ] PC 2
A 3 0 22 23 24 25 | 36 [YRE0000600000 [ SESTIRARAETT [ wer | 2
E 377 35 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T8%6 6 A
i 3L [YW90661003800 |Horizontal pin 661100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pes/bag | 2 35 L
ST 33 YWGGWOSZOOOOO &E;iz:::her}kgrade GB/T96 10010 5x30x2 &) A
i T 32 IYW90012400200 |star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150set/case |12 35 L
N 31 [YWO0012400100 |star ringnut big 100/200/400 (Longfeng) 150 set/case | irsite L
| 30 |BLO1600400120  |Upper screen SHD-600E-A-0L drawing ver. 0/SUS201 | 1
29 |YLO1060000300  |Lower screen SHD-600E-A-05 drawing ver 0/SUS201 | 1
30 28 |BY10060000850 |Base assembly SHB-600EB (Long Feng) | Assembly | 1
27 [YW20060000500 |Hopper SHD-600E-A-06 drawing ver O Longfeng  |A (LB 1
JL 26 [YW80010200100 |Plug 1/4 1
| 25 [YW6014L500000 |Hex. bolt GB/TS783 Mikx45-12.9-Longzine A
I 28 21 N2 24 [YW661436000Q0 |Sprae wesher A srade /o usazezs) 4
C ) 23 |YW65014200000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 14-Longzin A
29 22 |YW20060000400 [Hof air pipe SHD-600E-A-07(0)(Langfeng)  Letdingparts | 1
L5 46 21 [rWET051000700 | v e u
20 [YW§T040600600 | Gusgrstpmien e i L
. > 19 |BL01500001020  |cantral box lang box SHD-S00E-A-03 drawing ver 0 | weldng parts | ]
18 [YW66102000100  |Fiar washer A grade GB/T97.110(11x20x2)-Longzine 1
AS LL 3 A ,‘7 YWS“OBOOOWOO \Ln;:grzf‘v:: column head screw GB/T70 1M10x30-12 9- L,
16 |[YW66102500000 |Flat washer 10x25x1 5-Longzine A
15 [YW65010000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzin 8
- 1% YW61102500000 \Ln::grz:‘:: column head screw GB/T70.1 M10x25-123- L
13 [YW20060000600 | foner 20aper b s oeate ACLB |1
12 |YMLO633B00T00  [Blower 6"(600ER)3380V~L15V/5D/60H/1030/1230W | Assembily | q
1 |SHD-600E-A-Q1 |Storage hopper body Assembly |
O O 10 [YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97 1 6-Langzine 8
9 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzine 8
1535 8 |YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x12-12.3-Longzine 8
7 IYW00121000000 | Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver O)ihas mould) | Assembly| £
53 [YE67002900000 | cable head PG29 1 6 [BLO1121400120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver0)  |SUS201 | &
52 BLLOOO29L0120  |Wire fixture fixed plate PG29 SG-S-01(has mouldl |SPCL2.0| 1 5 IYW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 Mex10-Longzine 16
51 [YR20861000100  [seating silcone strip 8<6(100/200/400 (tongteng) | Miiw | 1 [3.5M 4 YW65008000100 [Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 12
50 [YEGQ162800100 | o dalsnmatanim anarer aser weamiunts Assembly | 2 3 |YW66081600000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T9T.18.4xl6xT6)Longzine 12
49 |YE9005930130Q  |Thermocauple 5x93LxMBx2M pipelsHD-600u-A-55 ver 0) | Assembly | 1 2 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12.9-Longzine 12
L8 [BHT0060000250 |oFstenet ooy ™ o o oravs versen Assembly | 1 1 [YW20060000100 |Exhoust air pine SHDO-500E-A-02 Iver 0L ongfeng |AC LB |

LT | YW90204003300 |Hmge (large) SHO-600E-A-09 drawing ver.0 Longfeng | Assembly| 1] ﬁ% R .g. z % ’H H’ *ki %_ 3

L} W B spp600t abd ZIRENEE 1

=Gl

%

it

E&#

Eqfr | ERA | BH

Lk

s SHIN

ERERREROARAR

REER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

e




2
8 [YW02003000400  |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢) 3
7 BA10020000210 Exhaust ar ppe SEHD-200-A-14(200/1000iver Dipantedithas neuts) | /| () ] 1
] 6 [YR10204000000 Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-200/400 rubber 1
5 [YR50241400100 Filter ADC3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver BSSEWDW 1
L [YE66515800000 PVC hose 2 PVC 1 L =200mm
3 YW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5 SUS201 i
2 [YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 125" assembly 1
1T YR&L0000000100 Battom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould) |H(F 1
Fgl R 5 £ K #OR O %E £
alz &7 #R ADC-3 L Wl |10 | %E |
s , E vk ADC-3-ALL
Wit B ANE SRS O #R
il SHIN i55isanpanen  *EE
FIe | EBH Bl ERA | BE | %H B | 200906200 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | &




[
— 6
O é%$¢
. - 10 [YR10204000000 E:T]abu::a[\r:ap;pemtjjszgverSEHDfZ()OfA—WS(ver 0) 1
U | v 9 |BH11004010310 Quick connector & HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
— gﬁ\é 8 |YWT2043600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe & double layer red x36M 1
T 7 M T |YW0200L500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp .57 {91-114mm) 2
1 3 6 |YW01126900000  |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.| 1
5 |BLOOO0DOLOOLZ0  {Blower filter hopper cover 4"-01 (HAR-4] (has mould) I
L |BL0O0000L00320 Blower filter hopper air cover 4"'-01(HAR-4) (has mould 1
3 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c| 2
2 IYRLO0O00600800  |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Uwhite)(has mould 2
1 [YR50181100000  |Ftrer ADC2 fastener rubber [SMD-1000H-A-ALL-03lver.0 1
F5 R ¥ 4 & OB HE
HE | W WS BR jap-coors  |E9 il | 1o KE

BT o U & HAR-600EB-ALL g@

2
=

N

Bt

: FEEX
s H’N ESERMERGARAT
20200522 | gy Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | jy.8

Rt | EHW ERE | ERA | BM | ¥H

m
=




==
i 6
|/ - /
_ — — — = e
/i
E
g e
2 \
] w : L
65 [YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) 1
5 IBLOOOOOLOOLZ20D [Blower fiter barrel cover L *-01(HAR-L)(has mould) 1
L IBLOOOOOLOOL20 |Blower filter barrel air cover 4”-01(HAR-4)(has mould) 1
3 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ) 7
2 IYRLOO00600B00 [Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitellhas mauld) ?
1 [YRS07181100000 | Fiter ADC fastener rutber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) ver 0 1
F5 R ¥ 4 & OB HE #
HA K5 R ar-sooes  |®9 Rl | 1 HE
it ¥ KA B R AIF-600EB-ALL g@ =
S SHINJ s:rssness
Rin | ERH b &4 EUA | BEH HH HR | 20210901 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | jy.8




it

Bt

N

H K

]
12 IYA10030406000 |Magnefic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
1 IYAT00L0006000 |Magnetic base oil seal L00KG(Long Feng) |
11 10 |YA1020L006000 |Magnefic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 [YAT02L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-L00KG(Lang Feng) 1
8 |YA10040008000 |Magnetic base alu ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 YWS0020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver.0)(w.140)(Long Feng) 1
g [BASOO0LO0O0B0O10 |Magnetic frame 400 KG L (Long Feng) ]
5 [YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) ]
L I[YW20060000900 |Magnetic base MB-600EB-A-011Drawing ver 0] (Long Feng) 1
3 [YW90020003000 ([Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0k(ver 0)IW:60) 1
2 [YW69616100000 [Manual screw Mox16x16 1
1 [YW20020001900 pischarge port HB-200EB-A-02[ver AllLong Feng) 1

5 ® £ £ & A« dE- 3
e i35 R B_c00EB B Ao WE

MB-600EB-ALL

4 #E

ik

E&H

ERE

ERA

3

HH

m
=

20200522

SHIN

EHERERRAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REER

(i




	機構圖SHD-12E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.C)EN BP33123401190
	機構圖SHD-25E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33253401390
	機構圖SHD-50E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.C)EN BP33503400490
	機構圖SHD-75E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33753401090
	機構圖SHD-100E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33100305090
	機構圖SHD-150E-3ФN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33150303190
	機構圖SHD-200E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33200303390
	機構圖SHD-300E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33300301590
	機構圖SHD-400E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.C)EN BP33400302390
	機構圖SHD-500E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.B)EN BP33500301590
	機構圖SHD-600E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.B)EN BP33600301590

